Catalog #
Type
Project
COMBOLIGHT® LV Series
SIX (6) Light Recessed
Next Generation Trimless
Multi-Lamp Luminaire
Low Voltage AR111

ALL RSA COMBOLIGHT PRODUCTS
ARE MADE IN THE U.S.A.
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
= Six Light Trimless Recessed AR111  - White Interior - 50 watt lamps -
120 Volt
LV1260 WH 50 120
Cat. # / Description Interior Finish Lamp Wattage Voltage
LV1260 : 6 Light Recessed Next Generation Trimless
Combo  Fixture
12V AR111
BK - Black 35 - 35 Watt AR111 120 - 120 Volt
(Standard)
WH - White 50 - 50 Watt AR111 277 - 277 Volt
S - Silver 75 - 75 Watt AR111
PT - Custom (Specify) 100 - 100 Watt AR111
LV1260
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
RSA Lighting • 7945 Orion Ave. • Van Nuys, CA 91406 • 818-349-3030 • FAX 818-349-3031